

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: JANUARY 29, 2024

PLEASE COMPETE THIS FORM AND RETURN IT TO TTA ALONG WITH YOUR REGISTRATION PAYMENT BY JANUARY 29, 2024

Name(s)
Address
Phone: FAX:
Email:
TTA LIFE MEMBER?YesNo# ATTENDING
\$60 PER PERSON PRE-REGISTERED, \$65 AT THE DOOR
Total Amount Due: \$ Check # Enclosed: PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO TEXAS THOROUGHBRED ASSOCIATION
☐ American Express ☐ Discover ☐ Mastercard ☐ Visa Card Number:
Exp. Date: / CCV:

To register, please return this form and your payment to:

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED ASSOCIATION 192 Cimarron Park Loop, Suite A • Buda, TX 78610 or register by phone at 512.458.6133 OR FAX TO 512.453.5919



TEXAS THOROUGHBRED ASSOCIATION ANNUAL MEETING AND AWARDS LUNCHEON



SAM HOUSTON RACE PARK



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 17, 2024



12 NOON

TTA Annual Membership Meeting and Awards Luncheon

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED ASSOCIATION AWARDS PRESENTATION

- ★ Breeders of 2023 Texas-Bred Stakes Winners
- ★ Breeders and Owners of 2023 Texas Champions
- **★** 2023 Leading ATB Money Earner Award
- * Allen Bogan Memorial Award
- ★ T. I. "Pops" Harkins Award

LIVE AND SILENT AUCTION ITEMS TO BENEFIT THE TEXAS THOROUGHBRED EDUCATIONAL FUND AND THE PADDOCK FOUNDATION





THE TEXAS THOROUGHBRED EDUCATIONAL FUND

IS A NON-PROFIT **501C3** CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION THAT HELPS PLACE YOUNG TEXANS ON THE ROAD TO SUCCESS BY PROVIDING GRANTS AND AWARDS TO BENEFIT TEXAS THOROUGHBRED ASSOCIATION MEMBERS AND THEIR FAMILIES TO FURTHER THEIR EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES.

THE PADDOCK FOUNDATION IS A NON-PROFIT 501C3 CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION WITH A MISSION TO SUPPORT AND ADVANCE THE CARE OF THOROUGHBRED RACEHORSES AFTER THEIR RACING CAREERS BY SUPPORTING RETIREMENT, REHABILITATION, RETRAINING AND REHOMING.

